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GO GREEN WITH E-STATEMENTS
Peo Ies @ Q FROM PEOPLES BANK"®

Visit peopleshancorp.com 1o sign up today!

011144

Return Service Requested
£oraes Last statement: January 31, 2025
ég This statement; February 28, 2025
Total days in statement period: 28
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—_— sy SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT Direct inquiries to:
e — & 245 KY RT 680 1-800-374-6123
—— MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012
Soo—
Public Funds NIB
Account number SRR
Enclosures 17
DAILY ACTIVITY
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
01-31 __ Beginning balance $57,814.83
02-03 Deposit 70.66 57,885.49
02-03 Deposit 207.90 58,093.39
02-04 Deposit 489.77 58,5683.16
02-05 Deposit 288.48 58,871.64
02-06 Deposit 168.76 59,040.40
- 02-07 Deposit 180.16 59,220.56
bl 02-10 Deposit 52.50 59,273.06
g 02-11  Deposit 95.03 59,368.09
= 02-12 Deposit 156.75 59,383.84
o 02-13 Deposit 57.48 59,441.32
= 02-14 Deposit 32.35 59,473.67
§ 02-18 Deposit 73.50 59,5647.17
& 02-20 Deposit 15.75 59,662.92
8 02-20 Deposit 52.51 59,615.43
2 02-24 Deposit 12.56 59,627.99
8 02-24 Deposit 36.75 59,664.74
g' 02-25 Check 1007 -24,746.88 34,917.86
Em 02-28 Ending totals 1,849.91 -24,746.88 $34,917.86
=3
ztﬂ CHECKS
g %‘ Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

1007 02-25 24,746.88
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SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT Page 2
February 28, 2025
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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Peoples @

Working Together. Building Success.

Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER PIST
Page: 3
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~ T 02/03/2025 Deposit $207.90
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SOUTMERN WATES & SOVTA DISTRICT
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02/11/2025 Deposit $95.03
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02/06/2025 Deposit $168. 76
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P eoples (\C’, Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER
BANK Page: 4

Working Together. Building Success.
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" 02/24/2025 Deposit $12.56




